PRELIMINARY BID RESULTS

CONTRACT: HT-224.113

TITLE: HOLLAND TUNNEL - REPLACEMENT OF WATER LINE ALONG SOUTH
TUNNEL ENTRANCE ROADWAY

BID DATE: OCTOBER 10, 2013

CLASSIFIED

CONTRACTOR WORK

1. Abax Incorporated $ 52,426.60
Long Island City, NY

2. Precision General Contractors, Inc. $ 55,500
Livingston, NJ

3. Montana Construction Corp., Inc. $ 38,555
Lodi, NJ

4. J.M.C Contracting Corp. $ 41,360
Brooklyn, NY

5. Conti Enterprises, Inc. $ 45,225
Edison, NJ

6. Crisdel Group, Inc. $ 64,484

Plainfield, NJ

UNCLASSIFIED
WORK

$ 302,952.10

$

$

339,500

382,556

409,000

573,775

579,005

ESTIMATED
TOTAL

$ 355,378.70

$ 395,000

$ 421,111

$ 450,360

$ 619,000

$ 643,489



